PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION

APPROVED APPLICATIONS

FY 02

COMPANY NAME

American West Steamboat
Company, LLC

Superior Energy Liftboats, LLC.

Perforadora Central S.A. de C.V.

K-Sea Transportation LLC

Port Imperial Ferry Corp.

Guam Industrial Services, Inc.

Vane Line Bunkering, Inc.

Port Imperial Ferry Corp.

TOTAL

SHIPYARD

Nichols Brothers Boat Builders, Inc. -
Freeland, WA

Bollinger Shipyards Lockport LLC - Lockport,
Amfels, Inc. - Brownsville, TX
Bollinger Gretna LLC - Harvey, LA

Allen Marine, Inc. - Stika, Alaska

Guam Shipyard -

Jeffboat, Inc. - Jeffersonville, IN

Allen Marine, Inc. - Stika, Alaska

NO. &

TYPE OF PROJECT

1 U. S. - Flagged Cruise Vessel

2 245-ft. Class Liftboats
1 Offshore Drilling Unit
4 Double-Hull Tank Barges

2 Passenger Catamarans
4 Passenger Monohulls

1 Drydock Reconstruction

2 52,000 bbl Double-Hull Tank
Barges

2 Passenger Catamarans
3 Passenger Monohulls

22

PROJECT
COST

$51,585,555.00

$26,988,877.00
$117,244,413.00
$46,220,616.00

$9,309,911.00

$4,853,565.00

$13,100,922.00

$9,090,807.00

$278,394,666.00



+Original approval in FY 94 amended approval in FY 97

*Export

**Reflects adjustments to originally approved amount as applicable
***Reflects withdrawal in subsequent fiscal year



October 01, 2002

TITLE XI
COMMITMENT DATE
AMOUNT** APPROVED
$45,137,000.00 11/15/01
$20,241,000.00 12/19/01
$87,933,000.00 03/14/02
$40,441,000.00 03/25/02
$7,959,000.00 03/25/02
$4,246,000.00 06/11/02
$11,444,000.00 09/13/02
$7,954,000.00 09/30/02

$225,355,000.00






